
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Full price for common service      

Service  

Standard   

Hours   

(6am-6pm)  

Non-  

Standard   

Hours   

(6pm-6am)  
Saturday  Sunday  Public  Holiday  

Minimum 2-hour Service   

Assistance with Personal   

Activities Social Support,   

Domestic Support, Personal   

Care  

  
$80.00  

  

$92.00  

  

$105.00  

$135.00  

  

$160.00  

  

1-hour Service   

Assistance with Personal   

Activities Social Support,   

Domestic Support, Personal   

Care  

$88.00  $98.00  $112.00  $142.00  $170.00  

Community Social Support and  

Transport*  $92.00  $105.00  $118.00  $150.00  $178.00  

Nurse   

Minimum 1 hour service   $140  $170.00  $210.00  $230.00  $270.00  

Travel to client  Included in rates      

*Minimum 2-hour service and includes cost of transportation.      
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