

Home Care Package Fee Schedule Effective: 1 October 2025

Full price for common service					
Service	Standard Hours (6am-6pm)	Non- Standard Hours (6pm-6am)	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holida
Minimum 2-hour Service Assistance with Personal Activities Social Support, Domestic Support, Personal Care	\$80.00	\$92.00	\$105.00	\$135.00	\$160.00
1-hour Service Assistance with Personal Activities Social Support, Domestic Support, Personal Care	\$88.00	\$98.00	\$112.00	\$142.00	\$170.00
Community Social Support and Transport*	\$92.00	\$105.00	\$118.00	\$150.00	\$178.00
Nurse Minimum 1 hour service	\$140	\$170.00	\$210.00	\$230.00	\$270.00
Travel to client	Included in rates				